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NOVE MIGLIA ALLADIESE COMPETITIVA
Aglie’ - 04/05/2024

POS PETT ATLETA

1 1

2 2

3 4

4 6

5 3

6 119
7 123
8 117
9 107
10 26
11 5
12 25
13 27
14 7
15 42
16 56
17 33
18 64
19 61
20 105
21 101
22 125
23 40
24 98
25 99
26 134
27 13
28 131
29 124
30 103
31 126
32 130
33 78
34 106
35 38
36 59
37 88
38 115
39 112
40 51
41 36
42 34
43 68
44 90
45 54
46 32
47 87
48 72
49 76
50 100
51 7
52 136
53 47
54 135
55 133

GARA ADULTI DISTANZA
ANNO CAT COD
CUNEAZ RENé 1988 SM35 LU351
EL BIR AYYOUB 1998 SM VE471
MAZZON MARCO 1996 SM TO261
MONGIOVETTO MIKAEL 1984 SM40 AO002
ZAGATO MICHAEL 1990 SM VC001
MONTANILE NICOLA 1988 SM35 NA555
BORRINI LUIGI 1999 SM TO261
SALARO FABIO 1991 SM TO267
SALTALAMACCHIA DIEGO AMBROGIO 1975 SM45 TO280
VITTORIA ROBERTO MIRKO 1989 SM35 TO265
PRIMO CARLA 1970 SF50 TOO047
MONTEFORTE FRANCESCO 1997 SM TO275
MAISANO CARMELO 1983 SMA40 TO275
GIOVANDO CHIARA 1979 SF45 BG967
GIACHINO LUCA 1982 SM40 TOO088
LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO 1970 SM50 TO261
ZUBIENA CRISTIAN 1981 SM40 TO275
AGUS GIAMPIERO 1980 SM40 TO265
ORLAREJ MARTINO 1973 SM50 TO059
BUVET MAURO 1963 SMG60 AO013
ZILLE ANDREA 1972 SM50 TO280
MACCHIA MARCO ANTONIO 1978 SM45 TO200
BENELLI GIOVANNI MICHELE 1967 SM55 TO275
BISIO MARCO 1969 SM55 TO280
GIACHINO FEDERICO 1975 SM45 TO280
FRIGUET BENOIT 1973 SM50 TO094
BOVE NICOLA 1963 SM60 BA082
MORELLO FABIO 1978 SM45 AO003
EL KRYMY OMAR 1972 SM50 TO261
TOTARO FABIO GIUSEPPE 1972 SM50 TO265
BANDINI VALTER FEDERICO 1965 SM55 RUNCARD
DONATO ALFREDO 1963 SM60 TOO087
NERI GIUSEPPE 1965 SM55 TO059
FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE 1978 SM45 TO224
FERRAMI DEVIS 1972 SM50 TO275
CONENNA NELLO 1972 SM50 TO262
GAGLIARDI ELENA 1978 SF45 AO013
BEVACQUA CRISTIAN 1985 SM35 RUNCARD
BEATA ALESSANDRO 1981 SM40 TO275
COTELLA MARCELLO 1993 SM TO275
GIOVANDO PATRIK 1994 SM TO275
BALAGNA LUCA 1977 SMA45 TO275
BOER MAURO 1962 SM60 TOO015
FORNERIS CARLO 1971 SM50 TO262
MOSCIATTI STEFANO 1969 SM55 TO262
FENOGLIETTO ANDREA 1975 SM45 TO275
BILLIA KATIA 1987 SF35 AO013
CORIO PIERO 1966 SM55 RUNCARD
ANTONIONO CLAUDIO GUGLIELMO 1968 SM55 TO262
TENDERINI EMANUELA 1969 SF55 TO280
LINGUA FABRIZIO 1971 SM50 VC048
MEZZANO MARINO 1968 SMS55 TO092
GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO 1972 SM50 TO267
COHA MARCO 1987 SM35 RUNCARD
BARBERO SECONDO 1969 SM55 TO262
=
=
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: 14500 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI
FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI
FIDAL PEGARUN A.S.D.

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

FIDAL BASE RUNNING
FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

RISULTATO
00.47.00
00.49.41
00.50.06
00.52.14
00.53.01
00.53.09
00.53.09
00.54.51
00.57.20
00.57.50
00.58.29
00.58.49
00.59.50
01.00.41
01.00.44
01.01.10
01.01.21
01.02.04
01.02.17
01.02.37
01.03.11
01.03.16
01.03.23
01.03.28
01.03.41
01.04.19
01.04.26
01.04.29
01.04.34
01.04.57
01.05.24
01.05.58
01.06.19
01.07.04
01.07.08
01.07.21
01.07.29
01.07.30
01.07.37
01.08.12
01.08.22
01.08.31
01.08.35
01.08.58
01.08.58
01.09.42
01.09.50
01.09.52
01.10.14
01.10.16
01.10.24
01.10.29
01.10.56
01.11.08

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.11.11
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56 58 MARQUIS PATRICK 1981 SM40 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.11.16
57 30 PERINO MAURIZIO 1970 SM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.11.19
58 75 RECCHIA VITTORIO 1971 SM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.11.22
59 44 GIACOMELLI MARCO 1968 SM55 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.11.26
60 110 SCALCO ANDREA 1975 SM45 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.11.44
61 24 PORO MARCHETTI RENATO 1954 SM70 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.11.52
62 46 PEN FABRIZIO 1964 SM60 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.11.59
63 83 PIANZOLA MASSIMO 1975 SM45 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.12.12
64 8 ERARIO MARIA ROSA 1980 SF40 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.12.46
65 82 SCHIAVELLO MAURIZIO 1967 SM55 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.12.46
66 55 D'ORIA DOMENICO 1963 SM60 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.13.53
67 52 CIOPPA CINZIA ANGELA 1970 SF50 TO260 FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 01.14.03
68 21 ROSCIO GIUSEPPINO 1960 SM60 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.14.04
69 53 MERLO LUISELLA 1967 SF55 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.14.11
70 91 DELAURENTI ANDREA 1987 SM35 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.14.32
71 734  CONTI MARA 1977 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.14.47
72 111 POMATTO LAURA 1974 SF50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.15.03
73 749  SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 SM65 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.15.04
74 132 MASSARO MARZIA 1977 SF45 TO288 FIDAL CANAVESE TRIATHLON ASD 01.15.06
75 739 FRANZINO ALBERTO 1966 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.15.09
76 71 RONCON LUCA 1976 SM45 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.15.12
77 127 CASTAGNO LIVIO 1968 SM55 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.15.24
78 73 FRANCISCO DAVIDE 1972 SM50 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.16.07
79 50 PINTO FRANCESCO 1973 SM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.16.17
80 97 FALETTO LUCA LORENZO 1968 SM55 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.16.21
81 60 TUNNO ANDREA 1973 SM50 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.17.39
82 116 FERRO CLAUDIO 1984 SM40 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.17.50
83 67 PERINO GIORGIANA 1964 SF60 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.17.58
84 45 CONSTANTIN GEORGIANA ROXANA 1980 SF40 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.18.40
85 43 CIOCHETTI ANDREA EMILIO 1977 SM45 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.18.49
86 57 AZZALIN PATRIZIA 1968 SF55 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.18.59
87 37 MATTIODA ROBERTO 1968 SM55 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.19.04
88 49 BASSO GIAN PAOLO 1951 SM70 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.19.15
89 35 ARDUINO ROBERTO 1972 SM50 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.19.17
90 31 DURA ADRIANO 1967 SM55 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.19.27
91 113 CHIEROTTI CARLO MARIO 1961 SM60 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.19.37
92 65 TRISCARI LUCIANO 1974 SM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.19.49
93 66 CIOPPA CRISTINA 1974 SF50 TO260 FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 01.20.47
94 114 CAPOLONGO LUCA 1976 SM45 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.21.09
95 84 MEZZACAPO ERNESTINA 1973 SF50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.21.09
96 18 DI DOMENICO GIUSEPPE 1965 SM55 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.21.19
97 23 NICOLO ALESSIA 1981 SF40 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.21.56
98 129 ALICE SARA 1979 SF45 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.22.18
99 29 SCOTTO MAURA 1981 SF40 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 01.23.44
100 89 BRANDONISIO LAURA 1998 SF TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.24.05
101 22 MARQUIS EGIDIO 1943 SM80+ AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.24.59
102 20 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 SM70 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.25.06
103 70 BO GIUSEPPE 1954 SM70 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.25.48
104 12 BOVE EMANUELE 2000 SM BA082 FIDAL ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI 01.26.01
105 104 AIMONE MARIOTTA ANNA MARIA 1963 SF60 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.26.26
106 80 DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO 1971 SM50 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.26.42
107 17 SARLUCA FILOMENA 1974 SF50 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.27.28
108 122 TARELLA DAVIDE 1976 SM45 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.28.12
109 86 LABARTINO EMANUELA 1975 SF45 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.28.17
110 95 MARINO CARLO 1942 SM80+ TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.28.20
111 108 COHA LUCIANO MATTEO VINCE 1979 SM45 TO287 FIDAL ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO 01.28.47
112 81 ABAGNALE KATIA 1968 SF55 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.29.51
113 128 DELPOZZO SABRINA 1970 SF50 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.30.33
114 15 DE MARCHI EMANUELE 1987 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.30.57
115 14 PACINI ROSA 1965 SF55 BA082 FIDAL ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI 01.31.02
116 743 PAOLUCCI LARA 1985 SF35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.31.12
117 79 SUELLA MANUELA 1980 SF40 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.31.17
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118 39 CARFORA PAOLA 1988 SF35 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.31.46
119 74 BOSIO MONICA ELENA 1975 SF45 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.32.18
120 48 RICHIARDI CLAUDIA 1966 SF55 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.33.55
121 118 BALLARIO LUCA 1987 SM35 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.34.23
122 138 CAPRIOTTI RENATO 1950 SM70 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 01.35.33
123 93 GAROIA ARIANNA 1971 SF50 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.38.01
124 109 FIORE ALBAROSA 1957 SF65 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.38.49
125 96 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 SF55 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.39.56
126 85 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 SF65 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.03.41
127 94 STEFANI GRAZIELLA 1943 SF80+ TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 02.05.10
128 137 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 SF75 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 02.10.24
DNS 19 GORLATO ROBERTO 1967 SM55 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 -
DNS 28 PERINO ANDREA DOMENICO 1965 SM55 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE -
DNS 102 RIBONE CRISTINA 1970 SF50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM -
Prei 11 AMATO FLAVIO GAETANO 1969 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD =
Prei 120 DEFINIS LUIGIA 1965 SF55 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 -
Prei 92 DI VINCENZO VINCENZO 1960 SM60 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE -
Prei 62 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 SM60 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI -
Prei 69 GASPARRO DONATO 1982 SM40 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV =
Prei 41 LUPINACCI ANNA GRAZIA 1966 SF55 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI -
Prei 121 NEGRINI ANDREA 1967 SM55 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 -
Prei 63 NICOLA MARIA FEDERICA 1969 SF55 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 -
Prei 16 PASSAMONTI ARIANNA 1999 SF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD =

Totale atleti: 140

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 23
2 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 17
3 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 16
4 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 12
5 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 5
6 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 5
7 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 5
8 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 4
9 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 4
10 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 4
11 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 4
12 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 4
13 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 3
14 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 3
15 BAO082 FIDAL ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI 3
16 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 3
17 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI* 3
18 TO059 FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA 2
19 TOO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 2
20 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 2
21 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 2
22 TO260 FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 2
23] AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 1
24 BG967 FIDAL PEGARUN A.S.D. 1
25 LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 1
26 NA555 FIDAL A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO 1
27 TOO087 FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE 1
28 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 1
29 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1
30 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1
31 TO287 FIDAL ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO 1
32 TO288 FIDAL CANAVESE TRIATHLON ASD 1
33 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 1
34 VE471 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 1

Totale atleti: 140
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